HANNAN METALS LTD

HANNAN METALS LTD

ISIN: CA4105841064

Overview

2024/07/26 21:03:51

Price
0.44 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.23% (-0.00)

ISIN CA4105841064
Symbol HAN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.45USD
0.484 USD
0.44 USD
0.441 USD
0.458775 USD
13,625
6,250.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4105841064&ID_NOTATION=59071920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fb44b012a87e0407f12d7aa3856fedbfb05f0d6f582333308ecb2a1266db67d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f60bc271fa1e476b4&time=1722262322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92189432d1aaed746503e0e85825f84850f823a9bb4969cc5bb378e58bc6cf17&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45d4f7e14b1d28eed&time=1722262322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=830423a694a1850a90d1c032abbd8231e84849a0305d949353113b743d7ec5a0&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=028e973e8a7efd259&time=1722262322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b35e753e08d66a50151dd756c33ee9ab04f7b94d500284277d5b8a3d3fa1dec&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=670a803ae238ef7c0&time=1722262322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72feb58b0b87d67fb908d236e8138a8367b296e1b0809ed871e6d9d940427014&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=96c07419acc75a70d&time=1722262322&tool=RSC

HANNAN METALS LTD

Details

2024/07/26 21:03:51

Price
0.44 USD

Difference ©  -0.23%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA4105841064
Symbol HAN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.45USD
High 0.484 USD
Low 0.44 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.441 USD
VWAP 0.458775 USD
Volume (pcs) 13,625
Trading volume 6,250.25
Number of trades 18
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +243.48% +131.58% +99.24%
Perf +0.31 +0.25 +0.22
(abs.)
Beta -0.32 -0.36 0.03
Volatility 91.09 95.51 99.40

ERSTE

Group

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HANNAN METALS LTD

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/
26
Munich 2024/07/
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:03

14:44

08:00

18:48

0.44 USD (49,420)
0.36 USD (46,788)
0.30 USD (49,103)
0.21 USD (36,086)

0.50 USD (2024/07/24)

0.11 USD (2024/02/16)

0.50 USD (2024/07/24)

0.10 USD (2023/11/20)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.408 EUR 0.00 4

0.61 CAD 0.01 10

0.388 EUR 0.00 5

0.392 EUR 0.00 2

0.42 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59071920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22318470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22318470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165180619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315816080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179760115

HANNAN METALS LTD

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:03 0.44USD 0.01
26

2024/07/ 08:02 0.38 EUR 0.00
26

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165140549

HANNAN METALS LTD

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

+Hannanmetals

Contact Details
HANNAN METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	HANNAN METALS LTD
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for HANNAN METALS LTD

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



